
Q:\My Documents Zipped\Sunflowers Galore 6x10\sunflower_galore_6x10_DST Page 1 of 3
Printed 2/2/2014

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)

Sunflower_galore_01_6x10.dst
6.20x6.00 inches; 22,301 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)

Sunflower_galore_01_8x8.dst
7.87x7.62 inches; 26,758 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Sunflower_galore_02_6x10.dst
6.15x6.00 inches; 19,081 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Sunflower_galore_02_8x8.dst
7.87x7.69 inches; 22,952 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
6. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)

Sunflower_galore_03_6x10.dst
6.15x6.00 inches; 24,957 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
6. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)

Sunflower_galore_03_8x8.dst
7.87x7.67 inches; 27,665 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)

Sunflower_galore_04_6x10.dst
6.12x6.00 inches; 26,231 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)

Sunflower_galore_04_8x8.dst
7.87x7.72 inches; 29,152 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors
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1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)

Sunflower_galore_05_6x10.dst
6.13x6.00 inches; 19,401 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)

Sunflower_galore_05_8x8.dst
7.87x7.70 inches; 21,760 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Pistachio (Sul-R:1276)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
9. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
10. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Sunflower_galore_06_6x10.dst
6.06x6.00 inches; 17,568 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Pistachio (Sul-R:1276)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
9. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
10. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Sunflower_galore_06_8x8.dst
7.87x7.80 inches; 21,700 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
10. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)

Sunflower_galore_07_6x10.dst
6.45x6.00 inches; 24,702 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
10. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)

Sunflower_galore_07_8x8.dst
7.87x7.31 inches; 28,659 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
6. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
9.  (Sul-R:1290)
10. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)

Sunflower_galore_08_6x10.dst
6.20x6.00 inches; 18,570 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
6. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
9.  (Sul-R:1290)
10. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)

Sunflower_galore_08_8x8.dst
7.86x7.61 inches; 21,319 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors
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1. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Sunflower_galore_09_6x10.dst
6.16x6.00 inches; 23,648 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Sunflower_galore_09_8x8.dst
7.87x7.66 inches; 28,394 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
5. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
6. Dusty Navy (Sul-R:1198)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
9. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
10. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
12. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
14. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)

Sunflower_galore_10_6x10.dst
6.07x5.99 inches; 18,006 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
5. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
6. Dusty Navy (Sul-R:1198)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
9. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
10. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
12. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
14. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)

Sunflower_galore_10_8x8.dst
7.87x7.78 inches; 22,110 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
7. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
8. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
9. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
12.  (Sul-R:1244)

Sunflower_galore_11_6x10.dst
6.40x6.00 inches; 20,647 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
7. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
8. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
9. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
12.  (Sul-R:1244)

Sunflower_galore_11_8x8.dst
7.87x7.38 inches; 24,356 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Sunflower_galore_12_6x10.dst
6.19x6.00 inches; 19,860 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Sunflower_galore_12_8x8.dst
7.87x7.62 inches; 23,584 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors


